
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, S 73.83 FT
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309.98 FT, S 1294.74 FT, W 370.4

JOHANNESEN IRENE R TRUSTEE
6732 SW COUNTY RD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-5S-16-03525-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

10516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/09/2019 BC 10.06 11,537 81,540 2,537 9,000
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SALE:2:1: 10.06 ACRES PLUS IMPROVEMENTS - MKT 122,

SALE:1:1: 10.06 AC W/ IMPR

2003HX Base Yr

6732 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 06 ASB SHINGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,852 113.8683 127.53 491,246 1974 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 3046

BAS 3,046 100 3,046 252,496

FEP 234 80 187 15,501

FGR 728 55 400 33,158

FOP 18 30 5 415

FOP 315 30 94 7,792

UOP 600 20 120 9,948

4,941 3,852 319,310

BAS= W17 S22 FEP= W26 S9 E26 N9$ S9 W26 FOP= N9 W35 S9E35$
W46 S21 E13 S24 E28 N5 UOP= E40 N15 W40 S15$ N15 FOP= E6 N3
W6 S3$ N3 E6 S3 E35 FGR= E26 N28 W26 S28$ N28 E7 N28$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 275

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0327 STABLES-SM 0 0 30 52 1,560.00 UT 14.00 14.00 50 0 0 3 50 10,920

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 7,504

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 13 27 351.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 878

6 0119 MASONRY WA 0 100198 6 1,188.00 UT 5.00 5.00 80 0 0 3 80 4,752

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 36 864.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 8,640

34,969

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,537

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,540


